Items Included in part number 3189.061 Service set A TSMC 108 Mk2

Part No

3184.290

3184.387

3188.012

3188.023

3188.026

3188.027LL

3188.031

3188.043

Designation

Set of washers for cover
T/SMC-HPC 108

Gasket Kit SMC100 Shaft
Seal

Gasket Kit T/SMC 108
Mk2/3/4 Suction Filter

Gasket Kit T/SMC 108
Mk2/3 Intermediate
Connection

Service Kit Qilfilter T/SMC
100 Mk3

Service Kit Ring plate - cyl.
pair

Service kit Connecting rod

bearing HP SMC 100

Gasket Kit T/SMC 108 Mk2
Top/Side Cover

aty.

Pos No.

Item Image

- Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

" Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!

" Bill of material
Get images
as POF under
Part List tab!

" Bill of material
Get images
as PDF under
Part List tab!




