Items Included in part number 3189.061 Service set A TSMC 108 Mk2  $\,$ 

Part No	Designation	Qty.	Pos No.	Item Image
3184.290	Set of washers for cover T/SMC-HPC 108	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tabl
3184.387	Gasket Kit SMC100 Shaft Seal	1		Bill of material Get images as PDF under Part List tab!
3188.012	Gasket Kit T/SMC 108 Mk2/3/4 Suction Filter	1		
3188.023	Gasket Kit T/SMC 108 Mk2/3 Intermediate Connection	1		
3188.026	Service Kit Oilfilter T/SMC 100 Mk3	1		Bill of material Oet images as PDP under Part List tab!
3188.027LL	Service Kit Ring plate - cyl. pair	4		Bill of material Get Images as PDP under Part List tab!
3188.031	Service kit Connecting rod bearing HP SMC 100	2		
3188.043	Gasket Kit T/SMC 108 Mk2 Top/Side Cover	1		( a o o o o